
BCクラス 予選 2018 / 10 / 14

結果 Weather :晴れ / 17℃

Track :ドライ

1 75 下山 久寿男 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 AE86 AE86 1'55.944 2 / 3 145.125
2 76 道堂 晃 ☆WORKS 道堂☆ AE85 AE85 2'04.209 3 / 5 8.265 8.265 135.468
3 84 まｰしｰ まｰしｰ S2000 AP1 2'08.566 5 / 6 12.622 4.357 130.878
4 81 RGM ｲｰｸﾞﾙ RGM ｴﾎﾞ6 CP9A 2'08.990 9 / 10 13.046 0.424 130.447
5 85 片岡豪太 ﾚｲﾗ☆ｺﾞｰAP2ﾚｯﾄﾞ AP2 2'11.079 5 / 11 15.135 2.089 128.368
6 72 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ☆山口 R34ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ HR34 2'11.358 5 / 6 15.414 0.279 128.096
7 83 3K IMSｼﾋﾞｯｸ easy6 EG6 2'11.683 3 / 6 15.739 0.325 127.780
8 88 まっど｡ ｶﾝﾍﾞﾝS2000 AP1 2'12.139 5 / 10 16.195 0.456 127.339
9 77 柿の種ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ☆ｸｯｻｸ ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD S15 S15 2'12.140 2 / 7 16.196 0.001 127.338
10 87 下山 大雅 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 EG6 EG6 2'15.456 5 / 6 19.512 3.316 124.220
11 80 川崎雅之 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ ECR33 2'15.826 3 / 5 19.882 0.370 123.882
12 71 尾下 翔平 ｹｲﾊﾟﾄﾞｯｸS15 S15 2'16.675 2 / 6 20.731 0.849 123.112
13 78 柿の種R@ちゃきｰねﾐｽﾀｰK ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD GDA GDA 2'18.169 7 / 9 22.225 1.494 121.781
14 79 ｵﾉ ｾｲｼﾞ ﾚｲﾝﾏﾝR30ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ DR30 2'19.516 4 / 5 23.572 1.347 120.606
15 74 ﾔﾏ ME☆ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'21.588 8 / 10 25.644 2.072 118.841
16 86 ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15NA S15 2'26.015 6 / 10 30.071 4.427 115.237
17 73 半ﾁｪﾘｰ☆ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ こぶへいER-34 ER34 2'30.045 5 / 9 34.101 4.030 112.142

82 F&K FUTOShi Fﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｶﾘｰﾅ AA63 計測出来ず
70 ﾖｼﾀﾞﾕｷﾋﾛ 吉田工業ｹｲﾊﾟﾄﾞ32GTR BNR32 出走せず
89 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾖｼｶﾂ EG6 ﾅｶﾊﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞW EG6 出走せず
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